5.14Rev. 20220510  •  Visit www.eksmaoptics.com for new products and prices
O
PTIC
A
L CO
M
PO
N

rotating holder 840-0180-A1.
Check www.eksmaoptics.com
for motorized version 990-0072M
Features
Divides laser beam into two beams
of manually adjustable intensity ratio
separated by 68° angle
Large dynamic range
Trasmitted beam shift ~1 mm
High optical damage threshold
For Nd:YAG Laser Applications
Wavelength,
nm
Catalogue
number
266 990-0072-266H *
355 990-0072-355
532 990-0072-532
1064 990-0072-1064
* A quartz Zero Order Air-Spaced Half Waveplate clear
aperture Ø22 mm is housed in rotating holder 840-0190-01.
For Femtosecond Applications
Wavelength,
nm
Catalogue
number
266 990-0072-266
343 990-0072-343
400 990-0072-400
515 990-0072-515
800 990-0072-800
780 – 820 990-0072-800B
1030 990-0072-1030
1010 – 1050 990-0072-1030B
For High Power Femtosecond Laser Applications
Wavelength,
nm
Catalogue
number
266 990-0072-266H
343 990-0072-343H
400 990-0072-400H
515 990-0072-515H
800 990-0072-800H
780 – 820 990-0072-800HB
1030 990-0072-1030H
1010 – 1050 990-0072-1030HB